
102 Lavatory

PA R T S  E X P L O S I O N

A  Polished Chrome
B  Black
E  Rustic Pewter
D  PVD Polished Nickel
J  PVD Brushed Nickel
K Satin Nickel
L  Satin Stainless

M  Almond
N  Antique Bronze
P  Polished Brass
Q  Satin Brass
R  Copper
S  Stainless Steel
T  Biscuit

U  Rustic Bronze
V  PVD Polished Brass
W  White
Y  Tuscan Bronze 
Z  Oil-Rubbed Bronze 

1-800-PFAUCET   www.pricepfi ster.com
19701 DaVinci, Lake Forest, CA  92610

07/15/08

FINISHES * Indicates Finish

All fi nishes not available on all parts

49 Series Savannah™ Collection 8”-15” Widespread Lavatory Faucet

EX-049-05

940-881*

940-882*

971-702*

940-995*

940-991*

940-900*

940-905*

940-994*

910-025
Cold
Fria
Froid

910-024
Hot

Caliente
Chaud

941-900*

940-702*

941-478A or V

971-992

940-941*

940-985
Porcelain
Porcelana
Porcelaine

940-975A or V
Brass

Bronce
Laiton

941-475A or V
Cold, Frio, Froid

971-990
941-476A or V
Hot, Caliente,

Chaud

940-941*

910-024
For Cross Handels

920-490*

920-078* 962-490*

950-143

920-082*

941-490*

900-050

931-100

971-005

931-005

950-005

950-015

931-010

949-005

910-055

960-010*
941-800*

941-540*

For Levers &
French
Handels

949-008


